
Li
ve

rp
oo

l
#i

er
H

R

D
es

ig
n:

 w
w

w
.s

m
it

hp
lu

sb
el

l.c
om

 P
ri

nt
: w

w
w

.r
us

se
llp

re
ss

.c
om

R
eg

is
te

re
d 

C
ha

ri
ty

 N
o.

10
59

62
9 

   C
om

pa
ny

 L
im

it
ed

 b
y 

G
ua

ra
nt

ee
 N

o.
 2

36
87

96
    

 V
A

T
 R

eg
is

tr
at

io
n 

N
o.

 5
23

 2
0

46
 8

8 

Human Rights 
vs. Bill of Rights:
What’s in it for
workers?

Who should attend
Trade unionists, employment lawyers working in support of trade unions, and
academics and students with an interest in industrial relations and labour law. 

CPD accreditation
All seminars and conferences attract 3 CPD hours, accredited by the Solicitors
Regulation Authority, and the Bar Standards Board.  Delegates requiring CPD
hours may be charged an additional administration fee of £10 to cover our costs.

Additional information
Name changes are accepted up until the time of the event. Delegates who advise
IER of their cancellation more than 15 working days in advance will receive a credit
note with 10% deduction for administration.

Costs

How to get there
Train: Lime Street Station for British Rail and Merseyrail.

Booking form
Please reserve__ places at the Liverpool Human Rights vs. Bill of Rights: What’s in
it for workers? conference at £___each

Name ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Address ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Email  �����������������������
�������������������������
Organisation ....................................................................................................................................................................................................

Please invoice me/I enclose a cheque for £ ..............................................................................................................

Return completed form to IER, 4th Floor, Jack Jones House, 1 Islington, Liverpool,
L3 8EG, tel: 0151 207 5265, fax: 0151 207 5264, or email office@ier.org.uk

Bookings: 3 easy ways to pay
1.   Website:  go to www.ier.org.uk/events and look for this conference. To get your

earlybird discount pay online using paypal.
2.   Post: to get your early bird discount send a cheque with your booking form.

Cheques are payable to IER, post to IER, 4th Floor, Jack Jones House, 
1 Islington, Liverpool L3 8EG

3.   Email: office@ier.org.uk to make your booking.

Reduced prices can be negotiated for block bookings. Please telephone the office
for further information 0151 207 5265.

Full Price Early Bird Discount 
With upfront payment by cheque or online

IER Subscribers £80 per delegate £75 per delegate

Trade Unions £100 per delegate £90 per delegate

Commercial £240 per delegate £220 per delegate

Organised by
The Institute of
Employment Rights

Supported by

A one day conference
Thursday 19 May 2016
10.00 to 3.30 pm
Conference room, 
Jack Jones House, 
Unite the Union NW Office, 
1 Islington, Liverpool L3 8EG 



About the conference 

In 2014 the Conservatives announced they would scrap the Human Rights Act,
withdraw from the European Convention on Human Rights and introduce a
new British Bill of Rights. More recently, Government chatter has focused on
upgrading the Supreme Court into a “constitutional court” empowered to
overrule EU laws, thereby ‘repatriating ’ rights back to the UK. 

So how much of this has the Government actually implemented? More
importantly, how would such changes impact on the rights of UK citizens at
work, in society and in the economy? 

Currently, European Conventions protect workers in a number of ways. Article
4 protects people against slavery and forced labour – a growing concern with the
roll out of Universal Credit. Article 8 protects the right to respect for private and
family life. Article 10 ensures Freedom of expression without interference by
public authorities. Article 11 protects workers’ rights to freedom of assembly and
association, protections that trade unions are currently using to argue against
the Trade Union Bill. And Article 14 protects against discrimination at work. 

These basic rights form the basis of any civilised society so how can we ensure
that these protections are included in any British Bill of Rights?  Speakers at this
event will discuss recent developments in the human rights debate and look
specifically at some of the protections threatened by Government plans.

Programme

10:00 Registration

10:20 Welcome and introduction from the Chair
Carolyn Jones, Director IER

10:30  Article 6 – Right to a fair trial
Jo Seery, Thompsons Solicitors

11:00

11:30

11:45 

12:00  

12:30  

1:00

1:15

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:30

Human Rights and the unmaking of solidarity
Robert Knox, University of Liverpool

Questions and discussion

Break

A British Bill of Rights – What do we want?
Prof. Keith Ewing, Kings College & IER

Workers rights are human rights: human rights implications 
of the trade union bill
Hannah Reed, TUC

Q&A

LUNCH

Employment law andHuman Rights – update
Paul Draycott, Doughty Street Chambers

Business and Human Rights after Ruggie
David Whyte & Stefanie Khoury, University of Liverpool

Questions and discussion

Close


